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Highlight NEWs

“fumvdesanduludsgUulufounnsauanas” El DATE  GOLD OUNCE
mydseonvesiuyuluadiuanadtufeunnsinulafisuiuhafviuves 14 Mar | 699267280
Ureu mudesyafiUnmelneasdmsmsdateusnvesdu (JETRO) Befuymndsenn 13 Mar | 701550422
Fudnlugadusarisan 138 duneaans Tuifleunnsauanasievas 7.8 Tondudn
Sdnleun o nsmiluiume seaii wlesiiees uaadowmde 1 udu 12 Mar | 7,015,544.22
fan: https://www.khmertimeskh.com
11 Mar 6,976,304.95
“Visa fivnuanagns auuayumagshavuiainluiunn”
10 Mar 7,031,277.11
suwAsny Visa smuanagnseaduauugsinvun dnliaunsausuii e
soPNHANTEIUMSUNTSTUnvedtain 19 Taemsusushiidwademsiudeurinu 09 Mar | 697508257
TWgnsdluguuuveaulad fumstszRugduuuliduda suudouson visa ey
08 Mar 6,876,041.18
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ﬁm : https://www.khmertimeskh.com

Exchange Rate Currency CSX Index

CURRENCY SYMBOL  UNIT BID ASK DATE
1

GRAM K24

224,844.78
225,580.20

225,580.20

224,318.49

226,086.08

224,279.18

221,094.57

GRAM K22

206,091.15
206,765.23

206,765.23

205,608.75

207,228.92

205,572.73

202,653.73

GRAM K21

196,699.66
197,343.02

197,343.02

196,239.24

197,785.57

196,204.85

193,418.88

an https://www.goldpriceticker.com/gold-rates/cambodia/

United States dollar E USD/ KHR 4023 4050 15 Mar
China Yuan B v kr 1 623 629 12 Mar
European Euro | EUR/ KHR 1 4831 4879 11 Mar
British Pound =2 | e/ kR 1 5627 | 5684 10 Mar
Thai Baht TR/ KHR 1 132 133 09 Mar
Japanese Yen ® | pY/KHR 100 3709 3746 05 Mar
KoreanWon @ | KRW/KHR | 100 357 361 04 Mar

i - https://www.nbc.org.kh/english/economic_research/exchange rate.php

ﬁuﬂ . http://csx.com.kh/data/index/daily.do?M..

CURRENT INDEX

636.44
634.02
632.45
635.34
633.08
635.93
635.07

CHANGE

« 0.38
& 025
« 045
& 0.36
* 045
4 014
- 0.06

Petroleum Type

PRICE

an http//www pttcambodia.com/oil-price aspx

Petroleum prices in Cambodia

DIESEL
3,350R

REGULAR

3,700R

Cambodia Interest Rate

SUPER

4,200R

Deposits
Reserved Requirement
Capital Guarantee

KHR (%)

N/A
3.00

USD (%)
N/A
0.06

Overdraft facility

Overdraft facility

i https://www.nbc.org.kh/english/economic_research/interest rate.php

Superware THAILAND
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womeesis  BANPU

KHR (%)
6.00

@ Bangkok Bank

USD (%)
8.00
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